Spicer®  TIMS
(Tire Inflation and Monitor System)
for Trailers
Illustrated Parts List
AXIP-0025
March 2007
™
Table of Contents

Does not include Pressure Sensor
Tan connector (0-153 PSIA)
How To Order Parts
Category - Indicates parts
groups from which to order
components for a new
installation.
Part No. - Numbers in Bold type
are kits that may be ordered.
Items - Matched to
parts on illustration.
Description - Identifies
the component
Notes - Key information
(i.e. items contained in a kit)
3
2
NSS - Not Sold Separately
TIMSTM (Tire Inflation and Monitor System)
Tire Inflation and Monitor System
4
A
1
2
4
5 6
7
98
3
TIMSTM Parts - Control Components
NotesDescriptionPart No.ItemCategory
A Control Components
676651 TIMS Controller Assy                                                 Includes items 1-6 and locknuts
1 676631 ECU, Electronic Control Unit
2 676467          PCU, Pneumatic Control Unit              Does not include Pressure Sensor
4 676644 Bracket - NSS
5 676652          Bolts, ECU - NSS  1/4-20x 1                           Locknuts 599631 NSS 1/4-20
6 676667 Bolts, PCU - NSS  5/16-18x2.25             Locknuts 070HN108 NSS 5/16-18
7 676452 Label, Information
8 676349 Label, Check Tire
9 676484 Label, System Maintenance
3 676495 Pressure Sensor                                              Tan connector
676653          TIMS Controller Assy for Bendix TABS6         Includes items 2-4,6 and locknuts
Tire Inflation and Monitor System
5
NSS - Not Sold Separately
B Wiring Harness Components
1 676608 Wiring Harness,  1.8m/6 ft
676609 Wiring Harness,  7.6m/25ft
C Axle Components
1 676473 Hose Assy., Axle Inlet - female 1/4” NP            Hose length 34.5”
2 676384 Clamp, Stepless ear (Oetiker)
D Spindle Hardware
1 676397 Plug Assy., D22 Axle (1.75” I.D.)
2 676385 Plug Assy., P22 Axle (2.50” I.D.)
3 676447 Plug Assy., S.A.P. 225P Axle (2.75” I.D.)
4 676364 Mounting Cylinder, J (1.75” I.D.)
5 676347 Mounting Cylinder, P (2.50” I.D.)
6 676448 Mounting Cylinder, S.A.P. P (2.75” I.D.)
7 676450 Rotary Joint Assembly
TIMSTM Parts - Harness, Axle & Spindle Components
1
2 3
4
5 6
7
1
2
C
D
B 1
NotesDescriptionPart No.ItemCategory
Tire Inflation and Monitor System